
Black Mountains MBM 2025 Event List & Entry 

 

 

Sun 24 Nov 
Newchurch near 

Chepstow 
  

Sun 19 Jan 
Yorkley near  

Lydney  
  

Sun 16 Feb 
Cranham near 

Gloucester 
  

Sun 16 Mar 
Boughrood near  

Hay on Wye 
  

Sat 12 Apr 
Llanvihangel near 

Abergavenny 
  

 
Sat 11 May 

 

OMM Bike Day 1 
near Monmouth 

 

Sun 12 May 
OMM Bike Day 2 
near Monmouth 

  

Sun 8 Jun 
Llangasty near Brecon 

 
 

Sun 13 Jul 
Machen near 

Caerphilly 
  

13 or 14 Sep 
Llanvaches near 

Newport 
  

Sun 12 Oct 
Llanwonno near 

Aberdare 
  

 

https://www.sientries.co.uk/event.php?event_id=14060
https://www.sientries.co.uk/event.php?event_id=14545
https://www.sientries.co.uk/event.php?event_id=14546
https://www.sientries.co.uk/event.php?event_id=14547
https://www.sientries.co.uk/event.php?event_id=14548
https://www.sientries.co.uk/event.php?event_id=14263
https://www.sientries.co.uk/event.php?event_id=14292
https://www.sientries.co.uk/event.php?event_id=14568

